RESULTS

04-20-1943 - General Municipal Election

Mayor
James E. Abbey

Harley E. Knox

Councilman District 2
H. DeGraff Austin

Councilman District 5
Charles C. Dail

Councilman District 6
Walter W. Austin
Carl B. Miller

11,913
25,353

29,525

28,631

22,002
10,386

votes
votes

votes

votes

votes
votes

PROP 1
Yes
No

PROP 2
Yes
No

PROP 3
Yes
No

PROP 4
Yes
No

26,008
3,600

25,441
3,427

25,492
3,834

21,502
6,095

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

PROP5
Yes
No

PROP 6
Yes
No

PROP 7
Yes
No

PROP 8
Yes
No

18,718
8,808

20,663
8,642

20,877
6,462

20,269
8,741

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
votes




