RESULTS

04-20-1943 - General Municipal Election

<u>Mayor</u>			PROP 1			PROP 5		
James E. Abbey	11,913	votes	Yes	26,008	votes	Yes	18,718	votes
Harley E. Knox	25,353	votes	No	3,600	votes	No	8,808	votes
Councilman District 2			PROP 2			PROP 6		
H. DeGraff Austin	29,525	votes	Yes	25,441	votes	Yes	20,663	votes
			No	3,427	votes	No	8,642	votes
Councilman District 5								
Charles C. Dail	28,631	votes	PROP 3			PROP 7		
			Yes	25,492	votes	Yes	20,877	votes
Councilman District 6			No	3,834	votes	No	6,462	votes
Walter W. Austin	22,002	votes						
Carl B. Miller	10,386	votes	PROP 4			PROP 8		
			Yes	21,502	votes	Yes	20,269	votes
			No	6,095	votes	No	8,741	votes